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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Eivissa, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 20 Fem., 200m Estilos Absoluto Femenino
02/12/2023 Resultados
RECBAL 2:12.53 C. CORRÓ 01/01/2013
MM17 2:13.92 R.VIVES 01/01/2001
MM16 2:14.12 R.VIVES 01/01/2000
MM15 2:14.33 TONRATH NOLLGEN Estella Llum 01268 Palma - Son Hugo 01/01/2022
MM14 2:17.21 E.TONRATH SON HUGO (interior) 11/12/2021
MM13 2:22.40 R. VIVES 01/01/1997
MM12 2:28.00 R.VIVES 01/01/1996
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Infantil Femenino

1. STEINFELDT Sienna 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:33.24 502 32.97 39.31 44.59 36.37
2. AMOR BAUZA Elena 09 C.N.Llucmajor 2:36.00 476 35.66 39.50 47.33 33.51
3. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 2:38.24 456 34.43 40.43 47.05 36.33
4. BERGAS COMAS Isabel 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:40.40 438 34.38 39.85 50.27 35.90
5. ARROM VILLALONGA J. 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 2:43.11 417 35.97 41.21 48.56 37.37
6. BRIGUGLIO Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:44.53 406 34.64 41.49 50.62 37.78
7. BAUZA LLANA Aina 10 C.N. Felanitx 2:50.50 365 35.96 46.03 47.95 40.56

Junior Femenino

1. FRAGA MORRONDO E. 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:23.07 617 30.32 36.85 42.25 33.65
2. ABAD NUÑEZ Beth 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:23.14 617 31.49 36.63 42.70 32.32
3. JAUME BRAVO Blanca 08 A. Master Baleares 2:28.48 552 32.92 37.95 44.88 32.73
4. PONS RAMON Marina 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:28.74 549 32.16 39.71 43.30 33.57
5. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 2:30.18 534 32.43 38.46 44.09 35.20
6. TORVISO QUIROZ Patricia07 C.N. Inca 2:33.08 504 33.27 40.21 45.14 34.46
7. PONS DE VICENTE Blanca06 C.N. Mao 2:35.12 484 32.85 40.27 45.41 36.59

Absoluto Femenino

1. FRAGA MORRONDO E. 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:23.07 617 30.32 36.85 42.25 33.65
2. ABAD NUÑEZ Beth 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:23.14 617 31.49 36.63 42.70 32.32
3. JAUME BRAVO Blanca 08 A. Master Baleares 2:28.48 552 32.92 37.95 44.88 32.73
4. PONS RAMON Marina 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:28.74 549 32.16 39.71 43.30 33.57
5. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 2:30.18 534 32.43 38.46 44.09 35.20
6. GARCIA DE DIOS Irene 05 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 2:32.94 505 31.57 39.43 44.90 37.04
7. TORVISO QUIROZ Patricia07 C.N. Inca 2:33.08 504 33.27 40.21 45.14 34.46
8. STEINFELDT Sienna 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:33.24 502 32.97 39.31 44.59 36.37
9. GOMEZ CAMPINS F. 05 A. Master Baleares 2:34.57 490 32.50 40.79 46.51 34.77

10. PONS DE VICENTE Blanca06 C.N. Mao 2:35.12 484 32.85 40.27 45.41 36.59
11. TORRICO RUIZ Kiara 05 C.N. Voltor Balear 2:35.13 484 31.93 41.48 45.05 36.67
12. AMOR BAUZA Elena 09 C.N.Llucmajor 2:36.00 476 35.66 39.50 47.33 33.51
13. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 2:38.24 456 34.43 40.43 47.05 36.33
14. BERGAS COMAS Isabel 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:40.40 438 34.38 39.85 50.27 35.90
15. ARROM VILLALONGA J. 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 2:43.11 417 35.97 41.21 48.56 37.37
16. BRIGUGLIO Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:44.53 406 34.64 41.49 50.62 37.78
17. BAUZA LLANA Aina 10 C.N. Felanitx 2:50.50 365 35.96 46.03 47.95 40.56


